         P8- 50mm Stroke
         Actual Size
Applications
→ Robotics
→ Optics
→ Diagnostic Equipment
→ Industrial Automation
All data on this sheet is provided for

Model Selection
P8 stepper options are identified according to the following
model numbering scheme:
P8-SS-GG-VV-C
Feature Options
SS: Stroke 10, 25, 50, 75, 100
GG: Gear reduction  49 ( 165:1 Coming Soon)
VV: Voltage 3
C: Controller ST
P8 Connector Pin-out
WIRING:
A1 - BLUE      – Motor Coil A +
A2 - RED        – Motor Coil A -
B1 - GREEN   – Motor Coil B +
B2 - BLACK    – Motor Coil B -
WARNING:  As the applied force approaches the maximum force there is greater risk for missed steps to occur.
Driver Selection and Settings